
ITTF Cadet Girls Singles  -  Knock-Out Stage

 239 KATO Y

 149 MOSTAFAVI L

 149 MOSTAFAVI L
7, 9, 7

3, 6, 5

2, -8, 5, 7

 240 TAKEUCHI K

 312 SLAZAK J

 395 KALLBERG C

 183 HARTBRICH L

 019 TRIGOLOS D

 024 TAKAHASHI B

 240 TAKEUCHI K

 395 KALLBERG C

 019 TRIGOLOS D

4, 8, 6

10, 7, -9, 4

-6, 6, 7, -5, 6

10, -3, -5, 9, 7

7, 5, -7, -9, 7

5, 1, 6

9, -5, -6, 6, 7

6, 6, 8

6, 4, 9

 019 TRIGOLOS D

 089 SOROUR Y

 199 MCGLONE K

 024 TAKAHASHI B

5, 10, 5

4, 8, -7, 8

 239 KATO Y

 372 LINKE C-C

 206 SFAMENI S

 149 MOSTAFAVI L

-9, 7, 5, 8

4, 8, -10, 9

2, 7, 8

 240 TAKEUCHI K

 393 HOLMSTEN E

 207 LAURENTI J

 312 SLAZAK J

 395 KALLBERG C

 274 VAN BOHEEMEN

 183 HARTBRICH L

 116 ZHANG X

 240 TAKEUCHI K

 240 TAKEUCHI K

 149 MOSTAFAVI L

6, 7, 8

5, -5, 9, 3

5, 10, -11, 3

6, 9, -7, -4, 8

7, -7, 8, -7, 8

7, 7, 4

2, 1, 1

8, -7, -9, 2, 8

 073 WALLOE Sophie, DEN
 149 MOSTAFAVI Leili, FRA
 019 TRIGOLOS Daria, BLR

 089 SOROUR Yomna, EGY
 422 ZARINS Tova, SWE
 090 ABOUSETTA Sarah, EGY
 199 MCGLONE Katie, IRL

 024 TAKAHASHI Bruna, BRA

 288 HORGEN Sarah Marie, NOR
 372 LINKE Camille-Chloe, SUI
 287 GJELLE Maja Haugen, NOR
 206 SFAMENI Sofia, ITA

 240 TAKEUCHI Kana, JPN

 393 HOLMSTEN Ellen, SWE
 088 KAMAL Shahd, EGY
 284 CARLSEN Rebekka, NOR
 207 LAURENTI Jamila, ITA
 417 HAFN Lisa, SWE
 312 SLAZAK Julia, POL
 395 KALLBERG Christina, SWE

 013 BERNARD Jana, BEL
 274 VAN BOHEEMEN Vera, NED
 183 HARTBRICH Leonie, HUN
 390 BERGAND Filippa, SWE

 116 ZHANG Xuan, ESP
 239 KATO Yuko, JPN

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open 2014
Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.


